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Harrison, Roy William - Consent Resolution Agreement  

admitted to conduct unbecoming a member of the College. In November 2006, the RCMP seized from the Member’s 
residence several CD’s and DVD’s that included hundreds of photographs of pubescent and pre-pubescent children. 
The Member intentionally accumulated, possessed and viewed images on his home computer of naked and partially 
naked children. In January 2007, the Member was charged criminally with possessing child pornography contrary to 
Section 163.1(4) of the Criminal Code. In January 2008, the Member was convicted of possession of child 
pornography and sentenced to 30 days incarceration. On December 16, 2008, the Preliminary Investigation Sub-
Committee approved the Consensual Resolution Agreement in which the Member agreed to a cancellation of his 
College Certificate of Qualification. 
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